
2025    EXHIBITION & WORKSHOP PROGRAM  
 Gallery Opens 15 Jan 2025 
  

Exhibitions (Wks*)         Workshops 
16 Jan – 02 Mar (6) Island Welcome – Main Gallery  Sun 19/1/25  Wet Felting Pictures  $30 
Opening – Fri 17th Jan  Indigenous Art – Bainger Gallery    
 Lisa Caon – New Talent Artspace    
            
            
5 Mar – 13 Apr (5)  Ron Penrose – Main Gallery      Ron Penrose 
Opening - Wed 5th Mar  Children’s Portraiture – Bainger  Sun 9/3/25  Portraiture    9-4            $110 
     Meagan Lonsdale – New talent space  Sun 13/4/25  Still Life  9-4            $110 
         
        Sun 13/4  Still life for kids 1.30-3  $12 
16 Apr – 1 June (6) IBIS Rising Art Competition                                  
Opening – Wed 16th Apr Main & Bainger Gallery       Erryn Munchenberg 
            Fri 25/4/25 6pm Watercolour Line & Wash  $70 
            Sat 26/4/26 10am Watercolour Line & Wash  $70 
4 June – 29 June (4)  Ros McArthur - Main Gallery   
Opening Fri 6th June  National Gallery of Australia   Sun 18/5/25 10-3 Di Holland   Watercolour  
     Bainger gallery 5/6/2025 – 2027      Bool Lagoon scene & IBIS  $85 
       
2 July – 27 July (4)  Ros McArthur - Main Gallery 

     National Gallery of Australia   Winter Break – no workshops scheduled 

     Bainger gallery 2025 – 2027  
 

30 July – 31 August (4)  Main Gallery     Sun 10/8/25  10-2 Kirsten Johnston   $80 
Opening – Fri 1st Aug   SALA - Kirsten Johnston       “Playing with Ink” 

 
3 Sept – 12 Oct (5)  Captured Images – Main & Foyer 
Opening – Fri 5th Sep   Regional Profile Cutters – Bainger      Helen Moon  
               silk scarf painting 
15 Oct – 16 Nov (4)  Naracoorte High School       
Opening – Fri 17th Oct 

 
19 Nov – 11 Jan 2026 (9) Heather Petty – Main Gallery 

Opening Wed 19 Nov   Summer time – Bainger Gallery 
**Special Opening Days over the Christmas/New Year Break - Saturday 27th and Sunday 28th December 10-3, Fri, Sat, Sun 2, 3, 4 Jan AND Fri, Sat, Sun 9, 10, 11 Jan  


